
 
 

SATURDAY ANTIQUE AUCTION 

4th AUGUST 2018 

 
PLEASE NOTE: Buyers Premium 24% + VAT 
Approximate selling rate 180 lots per hour 

 
LOTS MARKED WITH @ ARE VAT INCLUSIVE ON THE HAMMER PRIC 

 

1. Two oak bookcases. 
  £10-20 

2. An oak dresser. 
  £10-20 

3. A small TV. 
  £10-20 

4. A vintage pine rack 

decorated with airships. 
  £25-35 

5. A graduated set of jugs. 
  £10-20 

6. Ladies' handbags etc. 
  £10-20 

7. A glass punch bowl etc. 
  £10-20 

8. A quantity of floral decorated 
china. £10-20 

9. A Bosson's wall mask etc. 
  £10-20 

10. Teddy bears and other toys. 
  £20-30 

11. Three carved wood masks. 

  £10-20 
12. Decorative china. £10-20 

13. Two flags. £15-20 
14. Decorative china and 

collectables. £10-20 
15. Miscellaneous glass, china 

etc. £20-30 
16. A large quantity of household 

and decorative china. 
  £20-30 

 

17. A good large collection of 
decorative china. 

  £25-50 
18. A quantity of decorative and 

household china. 
  £10-20 

19. Decorative ornaments, soft 

toys, collectable china etc. 
  £20-30 

20. A bird cage. £5-15 
21. A pair of large Chinese pale 

green Celadon vases and 
another oriental vase. 

  £25-35 
22. @A cased set of boules. 

  £15-20 
23. Coloured cut glass wine 

glasses. £20-30 
24. Susie Cooper coffee cans and 

saucers. £15-25 
25. A part floral tea service. 

  £10-20 

26. Decorative china etc. 
  £10-20 

27. @A stainless steel milk 
churn. £20-30 

28. A quantity of decorative 
china. £20-30 

29. An unusual Art Deco 
porcelain sandwich box. 

  £20-30 
 

 



30. An unusual Art Deco 
porcelain sandwich box. 

  £20-30 
31. An unusual Art Deco 

porcelain sandwich box. 
  £20-30 

32. An unusual Art Deco 
porcelain sandwich box. 

  £20-30 
33. A set of four black framed 

dining chairs. £10-20 
34. A dressing table mirror. 

  £5-10 
35. Decorative china to include 

part tea services, cat 

ornaments etc. £15-25 
36. An old scythe. £10-20 

37. A sofa bed. £5-10 
38. A large quantity of household 

and decorative glassware. 
  £20-40 

39. A roll of material. £5-10 
40. Three boxes of books. 

  £10-20 
41. An oval wall mirror. 

  £5-10 
42. A standing corner cupboard. 

  £10-20 
43. A small metal multi-drawer 

filing cabinet. £20-30 

44. @Post hole diggers. 
  £15-20 

45. @Two manure forks. 
  £15-20 

46. A mobility scooter. 
  £100-200 

47. A mobility walker. 
  £15-25 

48. A tea trolley. £10-20 
49. A large quantity of household 

miscellaneous. £25-50 
50. Various hi-fi equipment, 

record player etc. 
  £10-20 

51. Household furniture, sewing 
machine, cushions etc. 

  £10-20 
52. A wrought iron fire grate. 

  £10-20 
53. A quantity of kitchenalia. 

  £15-20 
54. A quantity of assorted china, 

a hanging lamp etc. 
  £15-20 

55. Decorative china and 
collectables. £20-30 

56. Various books, a work lamp 
and other collectables. 

  £10-20 

57. A pine trunk and two tables. 
  £10-20 

58. A large quantity of books. 
  £10-20 

59. A large quantity of clothing, 
textiles, shoes and bags etc. 

  £20-40 
60. Three novelty coat hooks. 

  £20-30 
60A. A folding triple bench seat. 

  £20-30 
61. A quantity of camera 

equipment, binoculars, radios 
etc. etc. £20-40 

62. A pine circular table and four 

chairs. £20-30 
63. A Venetian chandelier. 

  £25-35 
64. A late Victorian walnut wind 

out dining table with one 
leaf. £25-50 

65. Two kitchen chairs. 
  £5-10 

66. Five various chairs. 
  £20-30 

67. A pine bedside cupboard and 
a magazine rack. £5-10 

68. @A galvanized bucket. 
  £15-20 



69. @A galvanized milk churn. 
  £20-30 

70. @A galvanized bucket. 
  £15-20 

71. Four Honours boards. 
  £10-20 

72. A pine open bookcase. 
  £10-20 

73. @A galvanized planter. 
  £15-20 

74. A radio and tools etc. 
  £5-10 

75. An oak sideboard. 
  £10-20 

76. An oak stick stand. 

  £10-20 
77. An oak chest of drawers. 

£5-10 
78. Two old sledges. 

  £20-30 
79. A good pine four tier apple 

rack. £50-100 
80. A painted bookcase. 

  £5-10 
81. A quantity of household 

furniture. £10-20 
82. A swivel armchair. 

  £10-20 
83. A deep low armchair. 

  £10-20 

84. Various bookcases. 
  £10-20 

85. A cocktail cabinet and a 
console table. 

  £10-20 
86. A pine open bookcase. 

  £10-20 
87. A Proline larder freezer. 

£20-30 
87A. An upright fridge freezer. 

  £25-50 
88. A large Victorian overmantle 

mirror. £25-50 
89. Two stools. £10-20 

90. A black painted steel trunk. 
  £10-20 

91. A 19th century pine mule 
chest. £20-40 

92. A tall narrow display cabinet. 
  £20-30 

93. A Victorian style pine single 
bed frame with mattress. 

  £15-25 
94. A Victorian style double bed 

frame with Myers mattress 
and base, together with two 

wrought iron headboards. 
  £25-50 

95. An old cane seated highchair. 

  £20-30 
96. A Belling electric cooker with 

ceramic hob. £20-30 
97. An easel. £10-20 

98. Mannequins and male torsos! 
  £25-50 

99. @A novelty cast iron bar 
stool. £30-40 

100. An office chair. £20-30 
101. A mirror. £5-10 

102. Two rugs. £10-20 
103. A wicker table. £5-10 

104. A wrought iron standard 
lamp. £5-10 

105. Two old fashioned wicker 

shopping trolleys. 
  £10-20 

106. A large ornate glass topped 
coffee table and a glass hi-fi 

stand. £20-30 
107. A quantity of items of 

clothing, particularly boots, 
jackets etc. etc. 

  £25-50 
108. Three pine shelving units. 

  £20-40 
109. An Easy Tone vibrating 

exercise device. 
  £20-30 



110. An Easy Tone vibrating 
exercise device. 

  £20-30 
111. An Easy Tone vibrating 

exercise device. 
  £20-30 

112. Two travelling pet carriers. 
  £10-20 

113. A large quantity of books. 
  £20-30 

114. A roll of material. 
  £10-20 

115. A stained glass window. 
  £5-15 

116. Household furniture to 

include a chrome framed bar 
stool. £20-30 

117. Household furniture. 
  £5-15 

118. A beige ground carpet. 
  £40-60 

119. A green ground Bokhara 
carpet. £30-50 

120. A standing corner cabinet. 
  £10-20 

121. A pine standing narrow 
bookcase. £10-20 

122. A pine standing open 
bookcase. £20-30 

123. An old pine chest of drawers. 

  £30-50 
124. An old pine chest of drawers. 

  £30-50 
125. An old pine wardrobe. 

  £40-60 
126. A mahogany display cabinet. 

  £5-10 
127. A chest of drawers etc. 

  £10-20 
128. A sewing machine. 

  £5-10 
129. A large kilim carpet. 

  £20-30 
 

130. A mahogany filing cabinet. 
  £10-20 

131. A set of four Mackintosh style 
high back dining chairs. 

  £25-50 
132. A large model of a 

Coastguard boat. 
  £50-75 

133. A kitchen table with wrought 
iron legs. £20-30 

134. Six kitchen chairs. 
  £20-30 

135. A quantity of toys and 
games. £20-30 

136. A pine open bookcase. 

  £20-30 
137. Decorative wooden arrows, 

  £5-10 
138. Two picnic hampers. 

 £20-30 
139. A Krups Nespresso coffee 

machine with, in excess of, 
sixty coffee pods and coffee 

pod holder (needs attention). 
  £20-30 

140. A bamboo two tier drink's 
trolley. £10-20 

141. A wicker chair and a tripod 
table. £10-20 

142. Two floor standing lamps. 

  £10-20 
143. Folding chairs. £20-30 

144. @A cast iron horse's head. 
  £45-50 

145. A small hardwood bookcase. 
  £10-20 

146. Six brown leather 
upholstered dining chairs. 

  £15-25 
151. A rustic elm garden table. 

  £20-30 
152. A rustic elm garden table. 

  £20-30 
 



153. A rustic elm garden table. 
  £20-30 

154. Two root wood sculptures. 
  £5-10 

155. An old sack barrow. 
  £20-30 

156. Four old cast iron radiators. 
  £40-60 

157. A Bickerton folding bike. 
  £20-30 

158. His and Hers bicycles. 
  £20-40 

159. A cast iron bath. 
  £10-20 

160. A butler's sink. 

  £5-10 
161. Storage cages. 

  £20-40 
162. A Dutch marquetry bureau 

(for restoration!!). 
  £10-20 

163. A galvanized wheelbarrow. 
  £10-20 

164. A quantity of Victorian cast 
iron fire places. 

  £20-30 
165. A Partner petrol rotary 

lawnmower (needs 
attention). £20-30 

166. A pub sign. £20-30 

167. A pub sign. £20-30 
168. A pub sign. £20-30 

169. A pub sign. £20-30 
170. A pub sign. £20-30 

171. A pub sign. £20-30 
172. A pub sign. £20-30 

173. A pub sign. £20-30 
174. A pub sign. £20-30 

175. A pub sign. £20-30 
176. A pub sign. £20-30 

177. A pub sign. £20-30 
178. A pub sign. £20-30 

179. A pub sign. £20-30 
 

180. A hardwood fire surround. 
  £20-30 

181. A small ornate white painted 
cast metal bench. 

  £50-75 
182. An unusual large carved and 

painted wood scuba diving 
frog!! £50-75 

183. Garden ornaments. 
  £10-20 

184. A weathered garden pedestal 
planter. £25-50 

185. A weathered circular garden 
pot. £10-20 

186. A good carved stone trough. 

  £50-100 
187. A pair of garden planters. 

  £30-50 
188. A pair of square shaped 

garden planters. £25-35 
189. A classical garden ornament. 

  £30-50 
190. A pineapple finial. £10-20 

191. A pair of cast iron pedestal 
urns and bases. £100-150 

192. A good large pair of staddle 
stones. £200-300 

193. A terracotta roof ridge finial. 
  £25-50 

194. A terracotta roof ridge finial. 

  £25-50 
195. A terracotta roof ridge finial. 

  £25-50 
196. A terracotta roof ridge finial. 

  £25-50 
197. A white painted garden 

bench. £30-50 
198. A circular metal garden table 

with four armchairs and a 
parasol with a base. 

  £50-75 
199. A garden ornament. 

  £10-20 
 



200. A garden ornament. 
  £10-20 

201. A garden ornament. 
  £10-20 

202. A garden ornament. 
  £10-20 

203. A garden ornament. 
  £10-20 

204. A pair of garden wall 
planters. £5-10 

205. A garden ornament modelled 
as the Green Man. 

  £20-30 
206. A decorative wall plaque. 

  £10-20 

207. A decorative wall plaque. 
  £10-20 

208. A classical garden bench 
seat. £50-75 

209. A white painted cast metal 
small garden bench. 

  £50-100 
210. A pair of barrel shaped 

garden planters. 
  £20-40 

211. A fountain head modelled as 
a cherub holding a dolphin. 

  £30-50 
212. A good large pair of 

weathered garden planters. 

  £50-75 
213. A carved alabaster bird bath. 

  £25-50 
214. A pair of terracotta chimney 

pots. £20-30 
215. Two reconstituted stone 

garden planters with square 
bases. £30-50 

216. A painted wrought iron 
windmill. £25-50 

217. A quantity of terracotta plant 
pots. £20-30 

 
 

218. A good large reconstituted 
stone garden trough on 

stands. £50-75 
219. A wooden garden bench. 

£30-50 
220. A cast iron and wooden  

 slatted garden bench. 
£50-75 

220A. A pair of reconstituted  
stone garden pots. £30-50 

220B. A pair of reconstituted  
stone garden pots. £25-35 

220C. A pair of reconstituted  
stone garden pots. £20-40 

220D. Two bird bath tops. £10-20 

220E. Five garden pots. £20-40 
220F. Two large reconstituted 

 stone pots. £25-35 
220G. A patio table and  

four chairs. £25-50 
221. A Victorian walnut Duchess 

dressing table. £80-120 
222. A mahogany jardiniere stand. 

  £10-20 
223. A continental walnut 

serpentine fronted standing 
corner cupboard. 

  £50-75 
224. A pine dresser with Delft rack 

and two drawers to the base. 

  £50-75 
225. A pine standing bookcase. 

  £10-20 
226. Two pine occasional tables. 

  £20-30 
227. A good 19th century pine 

serving table with turned 
supports. £80-120 

228. A pine bench seat. 
  £20-30 

229. A chinoiserie decorated 
demi-lune hall table. 

  £10-20 
 



230. A mahogany oval wall mirror. 
  £10-20 

231. A George III mahogany bow 
front single drawer side 

table. £40-60 
232. A mahogany bureau 

bookcase. £20-40 
233. A dressing table mirror, an 

inlaid walnut occasional table 
and a stool. £30-50 

234. A good French fruitwood 
dresser, the upper section 

with three shelves with 
spindle supports, the base 

with two drawers and two 

cupboard doors on carved 
feet. £500-700 

235. A 19th century mahogany 
hanging corner cabinet with 

glazed door. £40-60 
236. A yew wood reproduction 

bachelor's chest and similar 
corner cabinet. £25-35 

237. A walnut two tier table. 
  £10-20 

238. Five oak bookcases with 
sliding glass doors. 

  £20-40 
239. An octagonal occasional 

table. £10-20 

240. A Georgian style mahogany 
bureau. £20-40 

241. Reproduction mahogany 
furniture comprising 

bookcase, cupboard, bureau. 
  £25-35 

242. A small Victorian walnut 
Sutherland table. 

  £20-30 
243. A mahogany dressing chest. 

  £15-25 
244. A small mahogany chest of 

drawers. £10-20 
 

245. A continental pine chest of 
drawers. £40-60 

246. An oak stool and a walnut 
trolley. £10-20 

247. A 19th century pine chest of 
drawers. £50-75 

248. A plant stand and an 
occasional table. £20-30 

249. A Georgian chest of drawers 
(faults). £10-20 

250. A hardwood console table. 
  £20-40 

251. A nest of tables. £10-20 
252. A nest of tables. £10-20 

253. A large Victorian pine chest  

of drawers. £100-200 
254. A drop flap occasional table. 

  £10-20 
255. An 18th century oak chest of 

drawers. £100-200 
256. An oak table. £5-10 

257. An 18th century walnut two 
drawer chest on stand. 

  £300-500 
258. A dressing table mirror and 

two stools. £10-20 
259. A walnut bow fronted 

sideboard. £20-40 
260. A sewing box and a piano 

stool. £10-20 

261. An oak sideboard. 
  £15-25 

262. A Georgian style mahogany 
serpentine fronted four 

drawer chest. £30-50 
263. A Georgian mahogany bow 

front chest of drawers 
(lacking feet). £50-100 

264. A good pair of modern cherry 
wood three tier occasional 

tables. £50-100 
265. A carved hardwood octagonal 

occasional table. £20-30 
 



266. A pair of large modern 
armchairs. £50-75 

267. A pair of stylish black leather 
cloth upholstered two seater 

settees on tubular frames. 
  £50-100 

268. Three stylish swivel 
armchairs on platform bases. 

  £50-75 
269. Two dining chairs. 

  £10-20 
270. A reclining armchair. 

  £20-30 
271. A modern cream upholstered 

two seater settee. 

  £20-30 
272. A pair of modern cream 

upholstered armchairs. 
  £20-30 

273. A pair of modern button back 
armchairs. £50-75 

274. An Edwardian upholstered 
armchair. £30-50 

275. An Edwardian deep armchair 
on tapering square legs. 

  £50-100 
276. An Edwardian upholstered 

wing armchair. £30-50 
277. A blue upholstered armchair. 

  £20-30 

278. A Victorian Prie-Dieu with 
carved and ebonized frame. 

  £50-75 
279. An oak framed armchair with 

a pair of matching side 
chairs. £20-30 

280. A French style armchair. 
  £20-30 

281. Six various chairs. £15-25 
282. A set of six Regency style 

lyre back dining chairs, two 
with arms. £40-60 

283. A modern armchair. 
  £10-20 

284. A good walnut framed open 
armchair with carved cabriole 

legs. £40-60 
285. A George III mahogany 

carver chair. £20-40 
286. A set of four George III elm 

dining chairs with drop-in 
seats. £80-120 

287. Two Victorian chairs and an 
oak hall chair. £20-30 

288. A carved oak chair. 
  £10-20 

289. A mahogany low single 
drawer table. £10-20 

290. An unusual desk modelled as 

a piano. £50-75 
291. A large X-framed stool. 

  £25-50 
292. A Victorian walnut stretcher 

table. £10-20 
293. An extending dining table 

with one extra leaf on turned 
and reeded legs. £50-75 

294. A set of six Victorian walnut 
dining chairs. £60-80 

295. A gilt framed oval mirror. 
  £10-20 

296. A decorative wall mirror. 
  £10-20 

297. A Chinese hardwood altar 

table style bedside chest. 
  £30-50 

298. A Prince of Wales Investiture 
chair. £25-50 

299. A 19th century oak longcase 
clock with painted arched dial 

signed Blakeborough, Pateley 
Bridge. £200-300 

 
 

 
 

 
 



300. An unusual Victorian 
mahogany museum or shop 

display cabinet with a central 
glazed upper part, sloping 

display units either side on 
square legs united by a 

stretcher. £250-500 
301. A set of four mahogany 

dining chairs. £10-20 
302. A Georgian mahogany 

bureau. £50-100 
303. A mahogany circular tilt top 

table. £50-75 
304. A walnut breakfront open 

bookcase. £50-75 

305. A rustic bench seat. 
  £25-50 

306. A George III mahogany 
framed tub shaped armchair. 

  £50-100 
307. An 18th century mahogany 

longcase clock with painted 
arched dial. £150-250 

308. A pair of Victorian button 
back armchairs. 

  £200-300 
309. A Victorian burr walnut 

foldover card table. 
  £80-120 

310. A Chinese red ground rug. 

  £10-20 
311. A small Tekke Bokhara 

carpet. £20-30 
312. A Persian hall carpet. 

  £50-75 
313. A Persian Tekke Bokhara 

carpet. £40-60 
314. A large rust ground Persian 

rug. £50-75 
315. A Persian design carpet, red 

ground with stylized floral 
decoration. £50-100 

 
 

316. A Persian rug with fifteen 
panels depicting various 

symbols. £30-50 
317. A beige ground Persian Tree 

of Life rug. £50-100 
318. A good Persian rug, beige 

ground with stylized floral 
decoration. £100-200 

319. A Persian Tree of Life rug. 
  £100-200 

320. A small Chinese rug. 
  £10-20 

321. A gold ground Afghan rug. 
  £30-50 

322. A small red ground Persian 

rug. £20-30 
323. A Persian rug with stylized 

motifs. £30-50 
324. A Persian Caucasian rug. 

  £30-50 
325. A small Bokhara rug. 

  £20-40 
326. A walnut lowboy on turned 

supports with X-shaped 
stretcher. £100-150 

327. A Regency style gilt framed 
overmantle mirror. 

  £50-100 
328. A display cabinet. 

  £20-30 

329. A display cabinet. 
  £20-30 

330. A display cabinet. 
  £20-30 

331. A standing glass display 
cabinet with three shelves. 

  £30-50 
332. A standing glass display 

cabinet with three shelves. 
  £30-50 

333. A standing glass display 
cabinet with three shelves. 

  £30-50 
 



334. A standing glass display 
cabinet with three shelves. 

  £30-50 
335. A standing glass display 

cabinet with three shelves. 
  £30-50 

336. A standing glass display 
cabinet with three shelves. 

  £30-50 
337. A standing glass display 

cabinet with three shelves. 
  £30-50 

338. A standing glass display 
cabinet with three shelves. 

  £30-50 

339. A large glazed display 
cabinet with a pair of sliding 

glass doors. £30-50 
340. A floor standing display 

cabinet with two glass 
shelves. £20-30 

341. A floor standing display 
cabinet with four glass 

shelves. £25-35 
342. A floor standing display 

cabinet with three glass 
shelves. £20-30 

343. A floor standing display 
cabinet with three glass 

shelves. £20-30 

344. A floor standing display 
cabinet with three glass 

shelves. £20-30 
345. A stylish display cabinet. 

  £30-50 
346. A table top display cabinet. 

  £10-20 
347. A large table top display 

cabinet. £20-30 
348. A pair of table top display 

cabinets. £20-40 
349. A Georgian style mahogany 

tripod jardiniere stand. 
  £20-30 

350. A modern cheval mirror. 
  £10-20 

351. A mahogany high back 
armchair. £25-50 

352. A decorative gilt framed 
mirror. £10-20 

353. A bevelled wall mirror. 
  £10-20 

354. A ladies' rosewood writing 
desk. £180-250 

355. A good Regency rosewood 
chiffonier. £200-300 

356. Three various mirrors. 
  £15-25 

357. An upholstered stool. 

  £10-20 
358. A large chest of drawers. 

  £20-40 
359. A Chinese style mirror. 

  £30-50 
360. A Chinese spice cabinet. 

  £25-50 
361. An oak three drawer chest. 

  £20-30 
362. A gilt framed oval mirror. 

  £20-30 
363. An 18th century style oak 

wardrobe. £40-60 
364. A pedestal desk (faults). 

  £20-30 

365. A Chinese red lacquer 
sideboard. £50-75 

366. A mahogany glazed 
bookcase. £10-20 

367. An unusual four-fold dressing 
screen of modernist design. 

  £50-100 
368. A pair of painted and parcel 

gilded French armchairs. 
  £50-75 

369. A Victorian mahogany 
Pembroke table. 

  £20-40 
 



370. A pine glazed cabinet. 
  £10-20 

371. An oak roll top pedestal 
desk. £80-120 

372. A 19th century gilt girandole 
wall mirror. £150-200 

373. A George III design 
mahogany kneehole desk. 

  £100-200 
374. A Chippendale style 

mahogany single dining 
chair. £20-30 

375. A pair of French parcel gilded 
armchairs with needlework 

upholstered back and seat. 

  £80-150 
376. An unusual rise and fall 

circular table. £20-40 
377. A leather upholstered office 

swivel armchair. £40-60 
378. A good pair of Chinese 

rosewood armchairs with 
mother-of-pearl inlaid 

decoration. £200-300 
379. A pair of Victorian style 

mahogany balloon back 
armchairs.  £50-75 

380. A good Victorian coromandel 
writing table. £300-500 

381. An ornate brass telescopic oil 

lamp. £30-50 
382. An early Turkish 19th 

century threshing board. 
  £200-300 

383. A brass telescopic standard 
lamp. £30-50 

384. An old easel. £100-150 
385. A large gilt framed dressing 

mirror. £30-50 
386. An unusual pair of obelisk 

style display cabinets on 
stand. £100-200 

387. A green leather upholstered 
settee. £50-75 

388. A decorative gilt framed 
mirror. £50-75 

401. Terence Cuneo "D Day" 
limited edition colour print, 

pencil signed. £25-35 
402. Miscellaneous paintings and 

prints. £10-20 
403. A quantity of paintings and 

prints. £10-20 
404. Ronald Birch "Dorking Mill" 

watercolour, signed and four 
other works by the same 

artist and others. 
  £20-30 

405. Various paintings and prints. 

  £10-20 
406. Paintings, prints etc. 

  £10-20 
407. A quantity of paintings and 

prints. £25-50 
408. A large colour print of swans 

and various other pictures. 
  £10-20 

409. Various paintings and prints. 
  £20-30 

410. A box of assorted paintings 
and prints. £10-20 

411. A still life of flowers in a vase 
and other items. £10-20 

412. "Cattle Grazing in a Parkland 

Setting" watercolour, signed, 
another watercolour and a 

print. £20-30 
413. "The Needles off the Isle of 

Wight" watercolour, oval, 
signed and two other 

pictures. £20-40 
414. Paintings, prints and 

engravings. £20-40 
415. A quantity of framed 

needlework pictures. 
  £20-30 

 
 



416. An interesting collection of 
watercolours, oils etc. 

  £30-50 
417. Alex Macdonald, an abstract 

oil on board. £20-30 
418. A quantity of paintings and 

prints. £20-30 
419. Three picture frames. 

  £10-20 
420. Michael Cadman "Village 

Street Scene with Church 
and other Buildings" 

watercolour, signed and two 
other works by the same 

hand. £20-40 

420A. A set of five colour prints of 
vintage motor cars. 

  £10-20 
421. A pair of stipple engravings, 

oval colour portrait of a 
young girl and an oil painting 

(4). £20-30 
422. Fredericus Jacobus Van 

Rossum du Chattel, Dutch, 
"Landscape with a Man 

Rowing a Boat on a Lake" 
watercolour, signed. 

  £50-75 
423. "Continental River 

Landscapes" a pair together 

with a silhouette. £10-20 
424. Continental school, "Still Life 

of Flowers and Fruit on a 
Ledge" oil on canvas. 

  £30-50 
425. Chinese school "Geese in 

Flight" and "A Playful Kitten" 
watercolours, signed. 

  £20-40 
426. "Harvest Scene" watercolour. 

  £10-20 
 

 
 

427. Marcus Ford "Winter River 
Landscape" oil on board, 

signed and another by the 
same artist. £50-75 

428. Two engravings depicting 
Napoleon. £20-30 

429. "A Still Life Study of 
Seashells on a Sea Shore" oil 

on board. £10-20 
430. Continental school "Frozen 

River Landscape with Figures 
and Buildings, a Church 

Beyond" oil on board, 
together with another 

landscape painting, oil on 

canvas. £50-75 
431. "Horse and Cart by Farm 

Buildings" watercolour. 
  £20-30 

432. Bertha Williamson "Arab 
Market Scene with Figures 

and Flowers" watercolour, 
signed and dated 1886. 

  £50-75 
433. "Still Life of Apples and 

Pears" oil on board. 
  £10-20 

434. After George Constable "A 
View of a Windmill in a Rural 

Setting" oil on board. 

  £20-30 
435. Roy Perry "Ploughed Field at 

Sunset" oil on board, signed. 
  £20-30 

436. John Teasdale "Street Scene, 
Newcastle upon Tyne" oil on 

canvas, signed and dated 
1888. £50-75 

437. "Rural Landscape with 
Figures on a Bridge" oil on 

board. £15-25 
 

 
 



438. Sally Gaywood "Coastal 
Landscape" and "Rural 

Landscape" oil on board, a 
pair. £40-60 

439. Robert Morden, part hand 
coloured maps of Somerset 

and Berkshire (2). 
  £100-200 

440. Abstract landscape, oil on 
canvas. £20-30 

441. A portrait of a young child, 
oil on canvas, unframed. 

 £20-30 
442. David Earnshaw "A Tree in 

Full Blossom" limited edition 

colour print, signed. 
  £20-30 

443. "Coastal Landscape with 
Sand Dunes" oil on canvas. 

  £10-20 
444. "Wooded River Landscape 

with Cottage". £10-20 
445. Graham Bannister "Eastern 

River Landscape with 
Buildings" limited edition 

print. £25-50 
446. An unusual gold and silver 

painting with abstract tree, 
applied decoration, 

lacquered, on canvas. 

  £20-30 
447. "Kites Flying" oil on canvas, 

signed. £20-30 
448. A pair of gilt picture frames. 

  £30-50 
449. A pair of gilt picture frames. 

  £30-50 
450. A pair of gilt picture frames. 

  £30-50 
450A. Various picture frames. 

  £20-40 
451. A pair of decorative porcelain 

urns on stands. £20-40 
 

452. A lustre decorated model of 
an Alsatian dog. £20-30 

453. A Japanese lacquer panel. 
  £20-30 

454. A pair of continental 
decorative vases on pedestal 

bases. £20-30 
455. Staffordshire sheep pen 

holders and other similar 
items. £30-50 

456. Two Staffordshire spill vases 
and two figure groups. 

  £30-50 
457. A Staffordshire figure group 

and spill vases. £50-75 

458. A quantity of Spode Italian 
pattern and similar china. 

  £25-35 
459. A large Chinese vase shaped 

table lamp. £20-30 
460. A spelter figural table lamp. 

  £25-35 
461. Decorative china. 

  £20-30 
462. Decorative continental 

porcelain figure group and 
another item. £20-30 

463. Various onion pattern and 
similar china. £20-40 

464. A pair of bowling woods. 

  £10-20 
465. A Dutch carved speculaas 

mould, carved front and 
back. £20-40 

466. A pair of pineapple shaped 
table lamps. £30-50 

467. A good oak cased mantle 
clock. £100-150 

468. A pair of cast metal Mr & Mrs 
Esso figures. £20-30 

469. A bronze model of an ostrich. 
  £25-35 

470. A Russian icon. £20-30 
 



471. A small continental figure 
and a painted plaque. 

  £15-20 
472. A pair of pottery bookends 

modelled as dogs. 
  £20-30 

473. A Mason's ironstone 
miniature jug and bowl set. 

  £30-50 
474. A Staffordshire watch holder 

and a pastille burner cottage. 
  £20-40 

475. 19th century tea bowls and 
saucers. £50-75 

476. A highly ornate cast brass 

mantle clock with floral 
decorated porcelain dial. 

  £100-200 
477. A large Victorian slate mantle 

clock. £40-60 
478. A model of The Cutty Sark. 

  £40-60 
479. Lladro and Nao figures. 

  £25-35 
480. Two 19th century Chelsea 

Derby twin handled vases 
painted with flowers. 

  £200-300 
481. Two brass oil lamps. 

  £30-50 

482. A twin handled sucrier and 
cover and a powder bowl and 

cover. £20-40 
483. A Worcester vase decorated 

with exotic birds and another 
vase. £25-35 

484. Three early pewter warming 
plates, two by John 

Carpenter, circa 1720, 
another by Thomas Alderson, 

circa 1790. £30-50 
485. A pair of Davenport dishes 

decorated with fruit. 
  £40-60 

486. A group of small pewter 
plates. £25-50 

487. Scientific scales in a 
mahogany case. 

  £30-50 
488. Three Art Nouveau style 

plaster busts. £10-20 
489. A pair of heavy brass vases. 

  £20-30 
490. A Herend sugar caster, a 

similar preserve bowl with 
spoon and a similar stand. 

  £25-35 
491. A small oil on canvas 

depicting a bird's nest. 

  £30-50 
492. A Victorian brass bound oak 

book rest and a carved wood 
plaque. £20-30 

493. A 19th century pearlware 
satyr jug. £10-20 

494. Wedgwood black basalt 
china. £20-30 

494A. An ornate brass tazza. 
  £20-30 

495. Various chess boards and 
boxes etc. £10-20 

496. An ornate brass twin handled 
vase and cover. £20-30 

497. @A cast metal horse's head. 

  £15-20 
498. A propeller style table lamp. 

  £10-20 
499. A pair of 19th century spill 

vases and an unusual vase. 
  £30-50 

500. A rosewood tea caddy and a 
lacquer letter rack. 

  £20-30 
501. Decorative cat ornaments 

etc. £20-40 
502. A Vienna cabinet plate. 

  £10-20 
 



503. A Royal Crown Derby vase. 
  £10-20 

504. A twin handled pedestal bowl 
and cover. £10-20 

505. A pair of lustre decorated 
plates (Charity). 

  £20-30 
506. A gilded cast iron model of a 

lion. £30-50 
507. A pair of alabaster lamps. 

  £10-20 
508. A decorative mantle clock. 

  £20-30 
509. Decorative glassware to 

include two powder bowls 

and covers. £20-30 
510. A quantity of cranberry 

coloured drinking glasses. 
 £20-30 

511. Bronze candlestick. 
  £10-20 

512. An unusual Russian amber 
coloured glass vase. 

  £30-50 
513. A large stoneware flagon and 

a Denby jug. £20-40 
514. Glass paperweights and 

vases etc. £30-50 
515. Vaseline glass liqueur glasses 

and other glassware. 

  £30-50 
516. Three colourful glass dishes. 

  £30-50 
517. A pair of decorative plates. 

  £10-20 
518. A large Tiffany style table 

lamp. £80-150 
519. A pottery dish modelled as a 

shell being held aloft by 
three dolphins. £20-30 

520. A French painted pottery 
model of a cockerel. 

  £30-50 
 

521. A pair of alabaster ewer 
shaped lamp bases. 

  £20-40 
522. A brass oil lamp. 

  £20-30 
523. A pricket candlestick and 

early carved religious figures. 
  £30-50 

524. A quantity of Lladro geese, 
swans and figures, complete 

with boxes. £100-200 
525. Three Lladro storks with box. 

  £30-50 
526. Six Aynsley fruit decorated 

cups and saucers with side 

plates, milk jug and sugar 
bowl. £40-60 

527. A quantity of Wedgwood 
Strawberry Hill tea, coffee 

and dinner ware. 
  £30-50 

528. A quantity of glassware. 
  £20-40 

529. A quantity of glassware. 
  £20-40 

530. A Chinese pottery model of a 
lion. £20-30 

531. A Chinese carved hardwood 
plaque. £20-30 

532. A Chinese carved hardwood 

temple style wall mirror. 
  £20-30 

533. A large quantity of household 
and decorative glassware. 

  £15-25 
534. Household and decorative 

china. £30-50 
535. Miscellaneous collectables, 

metalware etc. 
  £20-30 

536. Lace and linen etc. 
  £10-20 

 
 



537. A quantity of Midwinter 
Jacobean dinnerware. 

  £15-20 
538. A Brown Bess bayonet and 

scabbard. £25-35 
539. A quantity of camera and 

camera equipment. 
  £20-30 

540. Charles Dickens works. 
  £10-20 

541. @A cast iron sign. 
 £12-15 

542. @A knife set. £20-30 
543. @A galvanized planter. 

  £12-15 

544. @A novelty storage box. 
  £15-20 

545. @A pair of ornate cast iron 
coat hooks. £20-30 

546. A glazed case containing 
various seeds. 

  £10-20 
547. @Two novelty storage boxes. 

  £15-20 
548. @A cast iron dog bowl. 

  £25-35 
549. @A cast iron post box. 

  £60-80 
550. Miscellaneous collectables. 

  £20-30 

551. A quantity of textiles and 
cushions. £10-20 

552. Decorative china and 
glassware. £20-30 

553. @A galvanized planter. 
  £12-15 

554. A copper coal bucket, 
candlesticks and an old Bible. 

  £15-25 
555. Eastern boxes, decorative 

china, brassware etc. 
  £30-50 

556. A pair of painted church style 
candlesticks. £10-20 

557. A collection early professional 
cameras and camera 

equipment. £150-250 
558. A quantity of lampshades. 

  £30-50 
559. A Record no. 405 multiplane, 

boxed and two similar items. 
  £25-35 

560. A large quantity of 
woodworking and moulding 

planes. £40-60 
561. A toolbox with contents and 

other items. £30-50 
562. A good carpenter's tool chest 

and contents. £100-200 

563. A Chinese painting on fabric, 
framed and glazed and a 

similar item. £15-25 
564. A large eastern brass 

jardiniere. £20-40 
565. An Art Nouveau style figure 

of a young lady with a pair of 
Borzoi dogs. £20-30 

566. A Victorian copper kettle. 
  £20-30 

567. A Victorian copper kettle. 
  £20-30 

568. A Victorian copper kettle. 
  £20-30 

569. A Victorian copper kettle. 

  £20-30 
570. A Victorian copper kettle. 

  £20-30 
571. A military style leather case 

on brass ball feet. 
  £40-60 

572. A military style leather case 
on brass ball feet. £40-60 

573. A copper kettle. £20-30 
574. A large copper kettle. 

  £25-35 
575. A copper fish kettle. 

  £30-50 
 



576. An eastern pierced copper 
tray / tabletop. £20-30 

577. @A pedestal champagne 
bucket. £50-75 

578. @A boot scraper with brush. 
  £15-20 

579. A didgeridoo. £10-20 
580. An unusual wall mounted 

illuminated cigarette lighter 
modelled as a fisherman with 

a pipe in his mouth. 
  £30-50 

581. A wall mounted aneroid 
barometer and thermometer. 

  £30-50 

582. An aluminium aeroplane 
propeller. £100-200 

583. A wall clock. £20-30 
584. A decorative wall clock with 

thermometer and barometer. 
  £10-20 

585. A 19th century sampler, 
dated 1806. £40-70 

586. A brass adjustable floor lamp 
and a turned wood stand. 

  £20-30 
587. An adjustable reading lamp 

combined with table. 
  £30-50 

588. An adjustable reading stand. 

  £20-30 
589. An ornate Victorian cast 

metal stick stand. 
  £40-60 

590. A knobkerrie. £20-30 
591. Various walking sticks. 

  £10-20 
592. Walking sticks and 

umbrellas. £20-40 
593. A blue and white stick stand. 

  £20-30 
594. Miscellaneous collectables. 

  £20-30 
 

595. Decorative china. 
  £20-30 

596. Eastern carved wood figures, 
Chinese tomb style pottery 

figures etc. £25-35 
597. Tin helmets. £30-50 

598. Cast iron scales and weights. 
  £20-30 

599. Chinese brollies and other 
collectables. £20-30 

600. An artist's easel. 
  £20-40 

601. An unusual model of a circus 
wagon. £30-50 

602. A gramophone and an old 

speaker. £20-40 
603. Metal shields and other 

collectables. £20-40 
604. Various toys, cast metal 

figures etc. £15-25 
605. A large figural pottery lamp 

with ornate glass shade. 
  £30-50 

606. A large vase and other items. 
  £5-10 

607. A five branch chandelier. 
  £10-20 

608. An ornate copper kettle on 
stand and a samovar. 

  £20-30 

609. A copper coal scuttle with 
shovel. £15-25 

610. A copper coal scuttle with 
shovel. £15-25 

611. Two eastern copper vessels. 
  £20-30 

612. An early cased Kodak 
projector. £30-50 

613. A black japanned tin hat box. 
  £20-30 

614. A churn. £10-20 
615. A good copper measure with 

lid. £30-50 
 



616. An old copper tub. 
  £50-75 

617. A Barr and Stroud 
Rangefinder storage box. 

  £20-40 
618. A brass and steel fender. 

  £10-20 
619. A Venetian style glass 

chandelier. £50-75 
620. A very good quality exercise 

machine. £200-300 
621. A very good quality exercise 

machine. £200-300 
622. A very good quality exercise 

machine. £200-300 

623. A very good quality exercise 
machine. £200-300 

624. A large quantity of military 
equipment etc. £50-100 

625. Two boxes of miscellaneous. 
  £20-30 

626. A large quantity of good 
quality table linen, sheets 

etc. etc. £50-75 
627. A tapestry picture. 

  £5-10 
628. Two large bean bags. 

  £25-35 
629. A hardwood coffee table with 

drawers to each side. 

  £25-50 
630. A pierced brass fender. 

  £10-20 
631. A quantity of remote control 

aeroplanes (A/F). 
  £25-35 

632. A box of assorted items. 
  £10-20 

633. Decorative china. 
  £20-30 

634. Toy trains etc. £10-20 
635. Decorative glassware, oil 

lamp etc. £10-20 
 

636. A model of an elephant, 
jewellery boxes, wicker 

baskets etc. £15-25 
637. A pair of blue and white 

jardinieres and other 
decorative china. 

  £20-30 
638. A hardwood tray, miniature 

chair etc. £10-20 
639. Cut glass table lamps and 

other light fittings. 
  £30-50 

640. Various lace and linen. 
  £15-20 

641. Musical instruments. 

  £10-20 
642. Decorative china. 

  £10-20 
643. A cast brass doorstop, a 

wrought iron pot stand and 
other collectables. 

  £20-30 
644. Miscellaneous collectables. 

  £15-25 
645. Miscellaneous collectables. 

  £10-20 
646. A good collection of copper 

and brassware. £40-70 
647. Various clocks. £10-20 

648. Decorative and household 

glassware. £15-25 
649. A box of miscellaneous. 

  £10-20 
650. Various dolls and doll parts. 

  £10-20 
651. Table lamps, decorative 

china etc. £10-20 
652. Framed prints and a 

decorative mirror. 
  £5-10 

653. Cut glass ware. 
  £10-20 

654. Glassware and china etc. 
  £10-20 



655. A quantity of decorative 
lamps. £20-30 

656. Blue and white and other 
china. £20-30 

657. Brass candlesticks and other 
collectables. £15-25 

658. Decorative china. 
  £20-30 

659. Fire screens etc. 
  £10-20 

660. Various picture frames. 
  £10-20 

661. Miscellaneous collectables. 
  £10-20 

662. A decorative marble topped 

coffee table. £25-35 
663. A wooden trunk. 

  £10-20 
664. A pine storage box with 

removeable trays. 
  £20-40 

665. A box of books. 
  £10-20 

666. A large quantity of records 
and books etc. £20-30 

666A. Four sets of bowling woods. 
  £30-40 

667. A good engraved eastern 
brass circular tray. 

  £30-50 

668. A good large continental 
floral decorated vase. 

  £50-75 
669. A good large octagonal 

shaped dish decorated with a 
classical scene. £50-75 

670. A Victorian drop dial wall 
clock with fusee movement. 

  £200-300 
671. A good large painted pond 

yacht with lead keel. 
  £300-500 

672. A good embroidered tapestry 
depicting parrots. £50-75 

673. An early projector. 
  £100-150 

674. A white glazed pottery model 
of a seated Buddha. 

  £20-30 
675. A stuffed mongoose and 

cobra. £25-50 
676. An eastern carved and 

painted dragon. 
  £25-35 

677. A glass wall clock. 
  £20-30 

678. A set of three Chinese 
lacquer panels with onlaid 

decoration. £50-75 

679. A Chinese carved and pierced 
wood bracket. (faults). 

  £20-30 
680. A Japanese black lacquer 

panel with inlaid decoration. 
  £50-75 

681. A French relief carved bronze 
portrait plaque. £50-75 

682. A French relief carved bronze 
portrait plaque. £50-75 

683. An Aesthetic Movement 
mantle clock. £60-80 

690. A good large twin handled 
plated tray, entree dish with 

cover and handle and two 

other items. £30-50 
691. An inlaid oval strut mirror. 

  £10-20 
692. A shelf of silver plated items. 

 £20-30 
693. A tantalus stand, wine rack, 

candelabra etc. £15-25 
694. A quantity of bijouterie and 

collectables. £20-40 
695. Various plated wares. 

  £20-30 
696. A silver topped glass jar. 

  £10-20 
 



697. @A bullet shaped cocktail 
shaker. £12-15 

698. A cut glass decanter with 
silver collar. £20-30 

699. A plated kettle on stand, a 
pair of entree dishes and 

covers, cream jug and sugar 
basin. £30-50 

700. Various plated wares. 
  £20-30 

701. A large quantity of flatware. 
  £15-25 

702. A large quantity of bijouterie, 
flatware, miscellaneous 

collectables. £25-50 

703. A quantity of plated wares. 
  £20-40 

704. Various plated wares and 
collectables. £25-50 

705. A quantity of flatware. 
  £20-30 

706. Plated candlesticks, serving 
dishes etc. £20-40 

707. Three shelves of 
miscellaneous plated wares. 

  £30-50 
708. A large quantity of plated 

wares and collectables. 
  £25-50 

709. Cast metal fighting cockerels. 

  £20-40 
710. A silver mounted leather 

stationery casket. 
  £100-150 

711. A cased set of fruit knives 
and forks, lacking one fork. 

  £10-20 
712. A continental white metal 

bulbous shaped vase. 
  £30-50 

713. A cased set of fish knives and 
forks and dessert knives and 

forks. £20-40 
 

714. Plated flatware and other 
items to include an engraved 

salver. £20-30 
715. A quantity of plated flatware 

to include an oak canteen. 
  £20-40 

716. A plated candelabra and 
other items. £25-50 

717. Eastern metal cruets and 
other ornamental items. 

  £10-20 
718. A silver mug, old compass, 

porcelain tray, silver pill 
boxes and other collectables. 

  £25-35 

719. Silver backed dressing table 
items, miscellaneous 

flatware, a horn beaker, 
scent bottles etc. £20-40 

720. Miscellaneous flatware. 
  £10-20 

721. A silver plated tobacco box, a 
silver pepperette on cast feet 

etc. £50-75 
722. Dressing tables items, silver 

inkwell, vase (A/F). £25-50 
723. Bijouterie and various 

collectables. £20-30 
724. Various coinage. £20-30 

725. Bijouterie and a travelling 

clock. £10-20 
726. A large quantity of coinage. 

  £20-40 
727. Plated flatware etc. 

  £10-20 
728. Silver trophy cups and 

candlesticks. £15-20 
729. A large quantity of bijouterie. 

  £50-75 
730. A good pair of continental 

floral decorated pedestal 
vases on square bases. 

  £100-150 
 



731. A continental porcelain and 
metal mounted lamp base. 

  £40-60 
732. A continental porcelain 

pedestal vase and cover 
decorated with landscape 

scenes. £50-75 
733. A Moorcroft limited edition 

plate decorated with a bird, 
possibly a Golden Oriole.  

  £80-120 
734. A good cased carving set. 

  £20-30 
735. A ladies' Bulova Accutron 

wristwatch, an Omega 

wristwatch and two others. 
  £50-75 

735A. A good collection of fossils 
and flint tools, to include 

ammonites, sea urchins, etc. 
  £100-150 

736. A good eastern bronze group 
of a chariot being pulled by 

two deer. £100-150 
737. A large decorative 

continental vase (faults). 
  £10-20 

738. A continental white metal 
framed mirror. £20-30 

739. A silver cigarette case, 

military badges and other 
items. £40-60 

740. Three decorative glass 
paperweights. £25-50 

741. An unusual steel corkscrew. 
  £10-20 

742. A large coin. 
  £25-50 

743. British Museum postcards on 
Chinese porcelain. £10-20 

744. A travelling silver communion 
set comprising paten and 

wine bottle, London 1855, in 
a leather box. £50-75 

745. A collection of various 
jewellery to include rings, 

brooches etc. £30-50 
746. A good oval portrait 

miniature of a mother and 
child. £80-120 

747. A small ormolu easel with 
detachable supports to hold 

three oval photographs. 
  £20-40 

748. A small mammal skull. 
  £50-75 

749. A quantity of silver spoons. 
  £50-75 

750. A page turner, the handle 

modelled as George slaying 
the dragon. £30-50 

751. A horn handled page-turner 
with silver mount. 

  £30-50 
752. A Japanese Komai cigarette 

case. £10-20 
753. A good polished brass dome 

top scent bottle casket, inset 
with a malachite roundel, 

enclosing two cut glass scent 
bottles. £50-75 

754. @Four folding knives. 
  £20-30 

755. A pair of champleve enamel 

candlesticks. £30-50 
756. Part chess set. £20-30 

757. Silver flatware and a pedestal 
bowl. £100-200 

758. A good silver pocket watch 
and chain. £40-60 

759. A ladies' engraved 18ct gold 
pocket watch. £150-250 

760. A 9ct gold dress ring. 
  £20-30 

761. A gold Masonic ring and 
other items. £20-30 

762. A silver mounted glass 
whisky tot. £20-30 



763. A silver jug. £20-30 
764. A good small bronze bust of 

a lady on a marble base. 
  £50-75 

765. A modernist bust of a man. 
  £20-30 

766. A Ronson table lighter. 
  £5-10 

767. Two ladies' wristwatches. 
  £10-20 

768. A Tiffany travelling clock. 
  £25-35 

769. An American dollar dated 
1889. £10-20 

770. An unusual gold torque style 

ring. £200-300 
771. A silver dress ring. 

  £10-20 
772. A silver dress ring. 

  £10-20 
773. A silver dress ring. 

  £10-20 
774. A silver dress ring. 

  £10-20 
775. A silver salt and pepper mill 

and other small silver ware. 
  £80-150 

776. A cased set of teaspoons. 
  £10-15 

777. A 1926 half sovereign. 

  £70-90 
778. A silver and tortoiseshell 

mounted travelling watch 
case. £50-75 

779. A good large continental 
silver five branch, six light 

candelabra. £200-300 
780. A good continental ormolu 

mounted porcelain lamp base 
of urn form, decorated with 

reclining figures. £120-150 
781. A continental white metal 

desk stand. £25-35 
 

782. A silver plated sugar box of 
bombe form. £30-50 

783. A silver mounted hour glass 
decanter (lacking stopper) 

together with a white metal 
crown. £20-30 

784. Four silver candlesticks. 
  £25-50 

785. A good large continental 
porcelain and ormolu 

mounted urn shaped lamp 
base. £120-150 

786. A good floral decorated 
porcelain lamp base with 

ormolu mounts. £100-150 

787. A good floral decorated 
porcelain lamp base with 

ormolu mounts. £100-150 
788. A good collection of AA and 

other motoring badges. 
  £100-200 

789. A bag of Trinity House 
buttons. £20-30 

790. Two pipes and a bread fork. 
  £10-20 

791. Two early wax headed dolls. 
  £60-80 

792. Two African daggers. 
  £50-75 

793. Civic his and hers watches, 

with interchangeable straps. 
  £20-30 

794. A silver cigarette box. 
  £30-50 

795. A brass carriage clock. 
  £25-35 

796. A naive painted carved wood 
articulated doll. £10-20 

797. A rare brass brace bit holder 
and various bits. £25-35 

798. Five wooden spoke shaves, 
various makers. £20-30 

 
 



799. A screw stemmed plough 
plane by Parkin. 

  £25-35 
800. A rare plough plane by 

Carling, Gill & Carling, 
Guildford 1895. 

  £25-35 
801. A brand new pair of Christian 

Louboutin suede shoes, size 
42. £100-200 

802. A brand new pair of Christian 
Louboutin brown boots, size 

41.5 £100-200 
803. A gold cased ladies' 

wristwatch, two other 

watches, an enamel pill box 
and propelling pencil. 

  £80-150 
804. A .925 silver and onyx 

costume ring. £15-20 
805. A bracelet set with coloured 

stones. £120-140 
806. A .925 silver and coloured 

stones line bracelet. 
  £40-50 

807. A Thomas Sabo laurel ring. 
  £80-120 

808. An eternity ring. 
  £200-300 

809. A gentleman's Rotary 

wristwatch with leather strap 
and pair of cufflinks. 

  £40-60 
810. A Michael Kors gilt 

wristwatch. £40-60 
811. A ladies’ stainless steel 

wristwatch. £40-60 
812. A Tiffany & Co .925 silver 

bracelet. £60-80 
813. A .685 gold ring. 

  £40-60 
814. A bracelet. £70-90 

 
 

815. a pair of Patek Philippe .750 
white gold cufflinks, in 

original box. £400-600 
816. A pair of ear studs, wedding 

ring and two silver rings. 
  £10-20 

817. A brilliant pendant and chain. 
  £15-20 

818. Bijouterie. £10-20 
819. A .925 silver bracelet. 

  £15-20 
820. A gentleman's Accurist 

wristwatch with leather 
strap. £10-20 

821. A gentleman's Casio 

wristwatch. £10-20 
822. A cased pair of Louis Vuitton 

sunglasses. £20-40 
823. A pair of Bulgari sunglasses, 

in a Chanel case. £20-40 
824. Three pairs of sunglasses, 

Tom Ford, Yves Saint Laurent 
and Dior. £20-40 

825. Four pairs of various 
sunglasses including Saint 

Laurent etc. £20-40 
826. A pair of Bremont cufflinks, 

with a signed copy of 
Kingsman C.A. £20-40 

827. A Valentino studded shoulder 

bag. £25-50 
828. A cased silver miniature tea 

service, silver mounted 
leather purse and other 

items. £30-50 
829. A cased silver mounted 

manicure set. £30-50 
830. A coromandel dressing table 

box with fitted interior. 
  £70-90 

831. Three silver mounted cut 
glass vases and a silver 

mounted inkwell.  
£25-35 



 
 

 

 


